
TENTATIVE VACANCY AS ON 3/7/2023(It may 
increase or decrease at any time) 

N 

KV NTPC DADRI SESSION 2023-24 

(Admission i/C) 

CLASS 

IV 

V 

VI 
VII 

VII 

IX 

XI(HUM) 
XI(SCIENCE) 

VACANCY 

80 

80 

13 

06 

NIL 

06 

02 

01 

NIL 

NIL 

12 
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